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OEM Reference

MERCEDES-BENZ 1130940048
MERCEDES-BENZ A1130940048
STEYR MOTORS 1130940048
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OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

FACET

HUECO

HUECO

MAGNETI MARELLI
VALEO

VALEO

BREMI

WE PARTS

FISPA

ERA

HOFFER

MEAT & DORIA
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
CONTINENTAL/VDO
DELPHI

DELPHI

MAGNETI MARELLI
NGK

PEX

0280217810
0280217810
101076
138357
138357
213719702010
253739
253739

30080
330870185
38737

558112
7516131
86131
8ET009149091
8ET009149091
8ET009149091
A2C59513979
AF10296
AF10296
AMM19702
EPBMFT5D043H
LM55
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